
Abersoch Dinghy Week 2023
SCYC

ADW 2023 COACHED REGATTA FLEET

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Tally Sail

No
Helm Class Club PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1st 153 6387 Oscar
Johnson

Optimist Blithfield 1635 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 5.0

2nd 152 4820 Luca
Johnson

Optimist Blithfield 1635 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 2.0 12.0 9.0

3rd 151 58 Seth
Bunn

Topper
4.2

Blithfield 1369 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 (4.0) 3.0 19.0 15.0

4th 155 42538 Finley
Boyle

Topper
4.2

SCYC 1369 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 (6.0) 5.0 28.0 22.0

5th 54 47345 George
Earl

Topper SCYC 1365 8.0
RET

(9.0
DNC)

5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 32.0 23.0

6th 156 42775 George
Pickin

Topper
4.2

Gresford 1369 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 (7.0) 7.0 36.0 29.0

7th 154 41245 Florrie
Manock

Topper
4.2

Delph
SC

1369 8.0
DNS

8.0
DNS

(9.0
DNC)

9.0
DNC

5.0 6.0 45.0 36.0

R1 - 25/07/2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 152 4820 Luca Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 21:39:00 13:14:30 1.0
2 153 6387 Oscar Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 25:48:00 15:46:47 2.0
3 151 58 Seth Bunn Topper 4.2 Blithfield 1369 23:16:00 16:59:43 3.0
4 155 42538 Finley Boyle Topper 4.2 SCYC 1369 31:56:00 23:19:34 4.0
5 156 42775 George Pickin Topper 4.2 Gresford 1369 40:00:00 1:5:13:06 5.0
6 54 47345 George Earl Topper SCYC 1365 RET  8.0
6 154 41245 Florrie Manock Topper 4.2 Delph SC 1369 DNS  8.0

R2 - 25/07/2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 153 6387 Oscar Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 27:24:00 16:45:30 1.0
2 152 4820 Luca Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 31:04:00 19:00:04 2.0
3 151 58 Seth Bunn Topper 4.2 Blithfield 1369 26:50:00 19:36:02 3.0
4 155 42538 Finley Boyle Topper 4.2 SCYC 1369 30:08:00 22:00:40 4.0
5 156 42775 George Pickin Topper 4.2 Gresford 1369 34:32:00 1:1:13:31 5.0



Rank Tally Sail No Helm Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
6 154 41245 Florrie Manock Topper 4.2 Delph SC 1369 DNS  8.0

R3 - 27/07/2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 153 6387 Oscar Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 26.35 0.16.16 1.0
2 152 4820 Luca Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 27.44 0.16.58 2.0
3 151 58 Seth Bunn Topper 4.2 Blithfield 1369 25.06 0.18.20 3.0
4 155 42538 Finley Boyle Topper 4.2 SCYC 1369 28.10 0.20.34 4.0
5 54 47345 George Earl Topper SCYC 1365 30.12 0.22.07 5.0
6 156 42775 George Pickin Topper 4.2 Gresford 1369 35.12 0.25.43 6.0

R4 - 27/07/2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 153 6387 Oscar Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 26.38 0.16.17 1.0
2 152 4820 Luca Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 28.08 0.17.12 2.0
3 151 58 Seth Bunn Topper 4.2 Blithfield 1369 24.52 0.18.10 3.0
4 54 47345 George Earl Topper SCYC 1365 24.50 0.18.12 4.0
5 155 42538 Finley Boyle Topper 4.2 SCYC 1369 26.27 0.19.19 5.0
6 156 42775 George Pickin Topper 4.2 Gresford 1369 34.00 0.24.50 6.0

R5 - 28/7/23

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 153 6387 Oscar Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 23.33 0.14.24 1.0
2 54 47345 George Earl Topper SCYC 1365 21.05 0.15.27 2.0
3 152 4820 Luca Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 25.47 0.15.46 3.0
4 151 58 Seth Bunn Topper 4.2 Blithfield 1369 22.51 0.16.41 4.0
5 154 41245 Florrie Manock Topper 4.2 Delph SC 1369 25.21 0.18.31 5.0
6 155 42538 Finley Boyle Topper 4.2 SCYC 1369 25.22 0.18.32 6.0
7 156 42775 George Pickin Topper 4.2 Gresford 1369 35.00 0.25.34 7.0

R6 - 28/7/23

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 153 6387 Oscar Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 26.52 0.16.26 1.0
2 152 4820 Luca Johnson Optimist Blithfield 1635 27.10 0.16.37 2.0
3 151 58 Seth Bunn Topper 4.2 Blithfield 1369 23.59 0.17.31 3.0



Rank Tally Sail No Helm Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
4 54 47345 George Earl Topper SCYC 1365 24.28 0.17.55 4.0
5 155 42538 Finley Boyle Topper 4.2 SCYC 1369 27.13 0.19.53 5.0
6 154 41245 Florrie Manock Topper 4.2 Delph SC 1369 30.34 0.22.20 6.0
7 156 42775 George Pickin Topper 4.2 Gresford 1369 36.03 0.26.20 7.0
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